3M Patient Monitoring Solutions
Connect
with
Confidence
3
Patient Monitoring Solutions
Perf this page
Patient Monitoring Solutions

Fluid Resistant (cont.)
21
Ordering Information
Patient Monitoring Solutions
Product No. Description    Packaging
 Philips IntelliVue Compatible Disposable Leadwires
YMDLW3S 3 Lead Disposable Leadwire, Philips to Snap, 50" 25 each/case
YMDLW3P 3 Lead Disposable Leadwire, Philips to Pinch, 50" 25 each/case
YMDLW5S 5 Lead Disposable Leadwire, Philips to Snap, 50" 25 each/case
YMDLW5SS 5 Lead Disposable Leadwire, Philips to Snap, 50" with Shower Shield 25 each/case
YMDLW5P 5 Lead Disposable Leadwire, Philips to Pinch, 50" 25 each/case
YMDLW5SP 5 Lead Disposable Leadwire, Philips to Pinch, 50" with Shower Shield 25 each/case
YMDLW5SVP 5 V-Lead Disposable Leadwire, Philips to Pinch, 50" 25 each/case
YMDLW6SP 6 Lead Disposable Leadwire, Philips to Pinch, 50" 25 each/case
YMDLW6SP-T 6 Lead Disposable Leadwire, Philips to Pinch, 50" with Shower Shield 25 each/case
 Philips IntelliVue Direct Replacement Reusable Leadwires
YMRLW3S29 3 Lead Reusable Leadwire, Philips to Snap, 29" 1 each
YMRLW3P29 3 Lead Reusable Leadwire, Philips to Pinch, 29" 1 each
YMRLW5S29T 5 Lead Reusable Leadwire w/Shower Shield, Philips to Snap, 29" 1 each
YMRLW5S51 5 Lead Reusable Leadwire, Philips to Snap, 51" 1 each
YMRLW5P51 5 Lead Reusable Leadwire, Philips to Pinch, 51" 1 each
 GE Compatible Disposable Leadwires
YMDLW5SGES 5 Lead Disposable Leadwire, GE to Snap, 50" 25 each/case
YMDLW5SGEP 5 Lead Disposable Leadwire, GE to Pinch, 50" 25 each/case
YMDLW6SGES 6 Lead Disposable Leadwire, GE to Snap, 50" 25 each/case